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ACADEMIC PLANNING COMMITTEE (APC) 
2016-2017 Members  

 
Faculty Representatives 
 

Campus Address Email Phone Term Expires 

 
William Wagner1, School of Biological Sciences (representing Biological Sciences) 
  MANT 56 (68588-0118) wagner@unl.edu  402-304-0560 7/31/17 
Tyler White, School of Music (representing Arts & Humanities) 
 WMB 242 (68588-0100) tgw@unl.edu  402-472-7698  7/31/17 
Eva Franke-Schubert, Electrical Engineering (representing Physical Sciences) 
 SLNK 230N (68588-0511) efranke3@unl.edu 402-472-1697 7/31/18 
Michael Farrell, Agricultural Leadership, Education & Communication (representing Business, Education, and Social Sciences) 
 TELC 223 (68583-0747) mfarrell@netad.unl.edu 402-472-9333 7/31/18 
Guy Trainin, Teaching, Learning & Teacher Education (representing Business, Education, and Social Sciences) 
 HENZ 44A (68588-0355) gtrainin2@unl.edu 402-417-5870 7/31/18 
Patty Sollars, School of Veterinary & Biomedical Sciences (representing Biological Sciences) 

 VBS 222 (68588-0905) patricia.sollars@unl.edu 402-472-0146 7/31/19 
 

Mark Hinchman, College of Architecture, (representing Arts & Humanities) 
 ARCW 230 (68588-0107) mhinchman2@unl.edu  402-472-5930 7/31/19 

 

Ken Bloom, Physics & Astronomy (representing Physical Sciences) 
 JH 258E (68588-0299) kenbloom@unl.edu  402-472-6093 7/31/19 

 

Graduate Council Faculty Representative 
Melanie Simpson2, Biochemistry 
 BEAD N246 (68588-0664) msimpson2@unl.edu  402-472-9309 7/31/18 
Academic Dean Representatives 
Nancy Busch, University Libraries      
 LLS 318G (68588-4100) nbusch2@unl.edu 402-472-2526 7/31/17 
Maria Marron, College of Journalism and Mass Communications 
 ANDN 139 (68588-0443) mmarron2@unl.edu  402-472-3041 7/31/18 
Vice Chancellors 
Ron Yoder, Interim VC, Institute of Agriculture and Natural Resources 
 AGH 202 (68583-0708) ryoder2@unl.edu  402-472-2871 ex officio 
Marjorie Kostelnik, Interim VC, College of Education and Human Sciences  
 ADMS 208 (68588-0420) mkostelnik2@unl.edu  402-472-3751 ex officio 
Steve Goddard, Interim VC, Research and Economic Development 
 ADMS 301 (68588-0433) goddard@unl.edu 402-472-3123 ex officio 
Association of Students of the University of Nebraska (ASUN) Representatives 
Ignacio Correas, ASUN Graduate     
      NU 136 (68588-0461) icorreas@huskers.unl.edu 402-913-8214 ex officio 
Spencer Hartman, ASUN Undergraduate     
 NU 136 (68588-0461) spencer.hartman3@gmail.co

m 
308-883-0440 ex officio 

Chancellor’s Office Representative 
William J. Nunez     
 ADMS 201 (68588-0419) bill.nunez@unl.edu 402-472-2116 ex officio     
Faculty Senate President’s Designee 
Leslie Delserone 
 CYT 210 (68583-0717) ldelserone2@unl.edu 402-472-6   

 

ldelserone2@unl.edu  402-472-6297 7/31/2017 

Coordinator of Faculty Governance (UNL Faculty Senate and Academic Planning Committee) 
Karen Griffin     

 ALEX 135 (68588-0471) karen.griffin@unl.edu 402-472-2573 non-member 
Other: 
University-Wide Aesthetics Review Committee (ARC) Member –  
University Curriculum Committee (UCC) Member –
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
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